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DEPARTMENT OF OBS & GYNAF

Cllnlcal posting teching shedule 01-Sep- 2021 To 30- Sep 2021

S 2017-18 Group- (DEF)

Date Day | Topic | Faculty
01/09/2021 Wednesday Gkl OBS H/O & examination | Dr. Privanka
02/09/2021 Thursday ' Gynae H/O & exammatlon - Dr Agrima
03/09/2021 | Friday - Case norcgalfull term p_re_gnancy ; Dr. Anima
04/09/2021 ~ Saturday ______case abortion ____DF Rachita
06/09/2021 r Monday | & Ectopic pregnancy case ot T Hema s
Q7/O9/2021 Tuesday Anemla INn pregnancy 2nd trimester case e Dr. Neelam
08/09/2021 %Vvednesday 5 Preterm labour Case __Dr. Ani
09/09/2021 | Thursday _PROM case Dr. Priyanka
10/09/2021 Friday 'APH (placenta pre precia ) case Dr. Agrima
11/09/2021 l___aturday Anemia in pregnancy (Iabogr)_case Dr. mma : :
13/09/2021 | __Monday APH (Abruptio placenta) Dr. Rachita
14/09/2021 baaunsday | oo PRMeaeE | DR. Hema
15/09/2021 | vadnesday | —aail Infeniltyéase . ~~ Dr. Neelam
16/09/2021 Thursday Pr_e_clympsna case _Dr Ani
17/09/202 Friday __Molar pregnancy case il g Pnyanka
18/09/2021 Saturday Multiple pregnancy case o , Dr. Agrima
20/09/2021 Monday Acute PID case . r Dr. Anima
21/09/2021 Tuesday Lower abdommal Iump (Overlan) case | Dr. Rachita
22/09/2021 Wednesd

day AUB case ey Dr. Hema
23/09/2021 Thursday ! R Post menopausal bleedmg case : Dr. Neelam

24/09/2021 Friday __Pelvic organ prolapse case Dr. Ani
25/09/2021 J:__—Satu_@ay | ____'_C_arginonj_a_ cervix case I Dr. Priyanka
27/09/2021 Monday | - Drugs in obstetric | Dr. Agrima
28/09/2021 Tuesday __Instrument _ Dr. Anima
29/09/2021 Wednesday | Specimen e Dr. Rachita --
30/09/2021 T}wursday A_ssessment Dr. Neelam / Dr. Hema
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